Ronit School & College
Annual Exam-2025 (Eng Version)

Date One Two Three
sunday, November 30, 2025 09:0'\(’)'?‘1“0:30 09:0'\(;'_5“1“0:30 10::)\8?;2:30
Monday, December 1, 2025 09ii)rjgla(l)i230 Ogit(a)r-]gla(;iBO lOIZ?’Oef;I-QZI].aZI;O
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 ) 1?309111?115‘:?0

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 09%‘3?2‘;‘?30 09%?1;%30 10:552)6_32;?30
Thursday, December 4, 2025 0952?";(:30 095)’(‘)?';2'1:30 10|:50nog_|lizf:l3o
Sunday, Decemer 72025 | PRI DY A i
Monday, December 8, 2025 09?06(;191?)?30 Ogli?()e(;i-g]i.?);O 10R38_g£;n30
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Vocabulgg ;g_dlc(;?;(;/ersation Vocabulgg ;g_dlc(;%n(;/ersation 10:050?132 N
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Digitaé;:%ﬁnfg?§g+ GK Digita(l);ztarinlc)(;???g+ GK Digital Tecmmog{&ggii?&w & Conversation
Thursday, December 11, 2025 /ngggdl(érggs 'Ag:gg_dl(;:rggs A{I)s: ;gfjl(lj:r;;ts

All students requested to pay all Tuition Fees upto December and exam Fee 700 tk by 25-11-25
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Ronit School and Gollege

Annual Exam-2025 (Eng Version)

Date Play Nursery KG
Gk+Religion Gk+Religion English
Sunday, November 30, 2025 11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30 8:30-10:00
- Math
Monday, December 1, 2025 i 8:30-10:00
Vocabulary+Conversation Vocabulary+Conversation Bangla
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30 8:30-10:00
Bangla Bangla
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30 i
- Vocabulary+Conversation
Thursday, December 4, 2025 i 8:30-10-00
Math Math Practical Bangla
Sunday, December 7, 2025 11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30 8:30-10:00
Arts and Crafts Arts and Crafts Practical English
Monday, December 8, 2025 11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30 8:30-10:00
- GK +Religion
Tuesday, December 9, 2025 i 8:30-10-00
English English Arts Crafts+digital Technology
Wednesday, December 10, 2025
11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30 8:30-10:00

All students requested to pay al
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Head Master
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